
MASSAGE & WELLNESS OPEN DAILY : 9AM - 10.30PM

萬德福中医按摩保健中心
WONDERFOOT TCM MASSAGE

脚底按摩

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY                         

30 minutes
40 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes

普通价格  
LIST PRICE

$25.00
$30.00
$40.00
$60.00

配套价格  
PACKAGE PRICE

$20.00
$24.00
$32.00
$48.00

身体按摩

BODY MASSAGE                         

20 minutes
30 minutes
40 minutes 
60 minutes
90 minutes
120 minutes

$25.00
$35.00
$45.00
$55.00
$85.00

$105.00

普通价格  
LIST PRICE

$20.00
$28.00
$36.00
$44.00
$68.00
$84.00

配套价格  
PACKAGE PRICE

脚与身体按摩组合

FOOT & BODY COMBINATION                    

40 minutes foot + 20 minutes body
40 minutes foot + 30 minutes body
40 minutes foot + 45 minutes body

$50.00
$60.00
$75.00

普通价格  
LIST PRICE

$40.00
$48.00
$60.00

配套价格  
PACKAGE PRICE

中医保健服务

TCM TREATMENT MASSAGE                       

Foot Cupping
Body Cupping / Scraping
30 minutes Head Therapy
60 minutes Lymphatic Detox 
90 minutes Stomach & Slimming Massage

$25.00
$35.00
$45.00
$65.00
$90.00

普通价格  
LIST PRICE

$20.00
$28.00
$36.00
$52.00
$72.00

配套价格  
PACKAGE PRICE

+65 6980 8675
www.wonderfoot.sg

附加服务

ADD-ON SERVICES                      

Foot Essential Oil
Body Aroma Hot Oil

$5.00
$10.00

普通价格  
LIST PRICE

$4.00
$8.00

配套价格  
PACKAGE PRICE

$380 配套 + 送$20
$380 PACKAGE SALE + $20 FREE

ENJOY 20% OFF ALL SERVICES
VALID FOR 2 YEARS


